CASE CLOCK, SURFACE MOUNTED, 42" & SMALLER
L U M I C H R O N . C O M
2215 29TH ST. GRAND RAPIDS, MI. 49508
616-245-8888    IAN@LUMICHRON.COM
FEATURES
G
ALL-ALUMINUM CASE, SCREENED VENT AND DRAIN HOLES
ARCHITECTURAL GRADE POWDER COATING

3
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING KEY
AA
BB
CC
MODEL NUMBER
SIZE
DIAL/HAND
SM
SEE DIMENSIONS (30" SHOWN)
SEE SEPARATE SELECTION PAGES*
BB
AA-BB-CC-DD
(SHOWN): SM-30-STD. ROMAN/ROMAN SPADE*-BLACK)
DD COLOR BLACK (DEFAULT), BRONZE, SILVER, GREY, SPEC.
3
2
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
CLEAT MOUNTED TO CLOCK
HANGS ON MATCHING
WALL-MOUNTED CLEAT
7" 7" 7"
E B C D H
A
F, G